
300 S. Church Street
Jonesboro, AR 72401City of Jonesboro

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 1CON-145 Name: Gillis Farms contract for the construction of the
Valley & Owens drainage improvements project

Status:Type: Contract Passed

File created: In control:8/7/2007 Public Works Council Committee

On agenda: Final action: 8/9/2007

Title: Gillis Farms contract for the construction of the Valley & Owens drainage improvements project

Sponsors: Engineering

Indexes: Contract

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RES-07:643, 2. Contract, 3. Change Order #1, 4. Change Order #2, 5. Change Order #3

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Gillis Farms contract for the construction of the Valley & Owens drainage improvements project
Gillis Farms was awarded the contract for the construction of the Valley & Owens drainage improvements and
was signed on August 9, 2007. The contract amount is for $396,482 and the work is to be completed within 120
days. The resolution number is RES-07:643 and was approved by the City Council on August 7, 2007.

The contract amount was amended by Change Order #1 to $402,682.

The contract amount was amended again by Change Order #2 to $403,991. T

he work completion date was amended again by Change Order #3 to 150 days.

Attachments included are:

RES-07:643
Resolution
Contract
Change Order #1
Change Order #2
Change Order #3

City of Jonesboro Printed on 7/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

